Last
Bailey
Beauregard
Dugan
Griffin
Berry
Holder
Mitchell
Atkinson
Boswell
Bowens
Duckett
Fallaw
Humphrey
Spencer
Piller
Boone
Anderson
Brown
DeNicola
McLean
Mcqueen
Mitchell
Nelson
Smith
Cody
Bakker
Brake
Covington
Flinn
Foster
Fury
Mazza
McDaniel
moore
Oldroyd
Rojas
Rothman
Short
Wallace
Cook
Williams
Bray
Hershberger
Montgomery
Brock
Crews
Dugger
Floyd
Garrett
Grove
Haan
Holbrook
Huckaby
Humphrey
Johnson
Kelley
Long
Makosiej
Phillips
Rouse

First
James
Collin
Zeke
Liam
Jaden
Tyler
Ben
Nicholas
Chase
Knowledge
Micah
Ross
Sean
Matthew
Justin
will
Cole
Roger
Timothy
Mac
Jacob
frank
Dru
Lance
Geroger
Zeb
Grayson
Matthew
Jack
RySaun
Nicholas
Matteo
Alex
Chris
Brandon
Michael
Sawyer
Joshua
Noah
Jeremy
Cooper
Chase
Braden
Cameron
Malcolm
Ethan
Reed
Deion
Hampton
Zyein
Jonah
Isaiah
Graydon
Aaron
Brayden
Connor
Houston
Leo
Jase
Thomas

Gender
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Division Mikan
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
NBA
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
College
HS

HS

HS
College
HS
College
College
HS
College

15

10
14

16
13
13
12
15

13
10

12
10

1
12

10

14

1

12

10

13

15
1

13

10

)
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2 Dribble X

17
15

12
16
18
18

16
18
19
16
12
14
17
15
13
14
14
16
17
13

16
17
12
14
15

10
15
13
13
16

15
15
16
12
15
14
15
16

16
17
17

14
1"
12
13
15
17
17
1
13
14

Switch Cone Slide Figure 8
12
11
10
13
13
12
12

12
14
13
12
12
10
13
13
10
12
13
1
1"
1"

1"
12
10
10
10

10

9
10
1"
1

1
1
12
10
10
10
1"
1"

13
10
10

1"
10
10

10

26
26
19

27
25
27

27
27
27
27
22
24
26
27
21
26
21
24
26
26

27
20
16

25
20
17
20
19
23
20

24

27
13
27
25
21

22
25

24

20

22

22
25
20
18
26

Figure 8 Dribble

10

13
1"
15

12
1
13
14

12
"

® ® © © ©

17
1"

12
1"
10

10

10
14

2 Ball Power Dribble Cone Layups
190
125
70

113
91
173

130
153
113
110
110

84
190

94

72
125
130

91
130
108

140
86
90

135
120

80
11

99
127
109

135
92
127
84
118
54

150
125

160

112
24
54
81

920
7
72
76
90
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Cone Jumpers Four Square
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4.5
4.25
3.75

4.5
5.25
4.75
4.25

4.5

5
5.75
4.75
4.25
4.25

4.5
4.75
4.25

45

4.5
4.75

45

4.5

3.5

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.75
4.5

4.75

4.5
3.5

5.25

4.75

4.5
4.75

Block Jumpers Hot Shot
20
20
17
22
17
15
18

20
23
15
22
23
22

20
14

19
21

20
18

17
17
19
17

23
12
24

24
21

22

28
16
14
20
19
21
37

28
26
26
25
31
31

32

20

36

23

28

26

39
26
12
28
18
30
26

27

30

21

38

37
13

19

29

31

29
20

30

21

32
19

Sideline Sprints
8.5

8

7.75

9

9

8.5

8.25

8.5

8.75
8.25

7.75

7.75

8.25

8.5

75

6.75
8.25

7.75
7.75

8.25
7.5
8.25

8.25

8.25
75

8.25

7.75



Scott
Suich
Poole
Montgomery
Bray
Wallace
Butler
Boone
Grogg
Morelli
Ratner
Smith
Stallard
Stiles
Smith
Smith
White
Butler
Jones
Dugger

Jack
Jacob
Nicklaus
Cameron
Chase
Sullivan
Hayes
Jay
David
Christian
Justin
Owen
Hunter
Elias
Arkeis
Cam
Sammy
Jake
Kamden
Wyatt
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College
College

College
College
College
HS
HS
Hs
HS
College
HS
HS
HS

HS
HS

HS

@ ©
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15
15
14
12
13

12
15
13
15
13
17

18
16

21
21

22
19
1"
22

14
13
22
23
14
11
21
15

10
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13
1"

1"

59

118
95

63
69
23
87

69
27
88
128
57
67
100
27
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5.75
5.75

5.25

5.25

1
1

12

12
17

13

20

37
27

17
17
13
32

19
15
26
22
11
14

21

7.25

8.25

7.25

8.25

6.75

7.25
8.5



